
8.98

8.
99

8.98

8.
99

8.99

8.
98

8.98

8.
98

9.00

9.
00

9.
00

9.00

9.
00

9.00

9.
00

9.00

9.
00

9.00

9.
00

9.00

9.
00

9.00

8.99

8.
98

8.98

8.
98

9.00

8.
99

8.
99

9.00

1
3

.50

35
.23

27.57

9.00

8.
98

8.99

8.
98

8.
99

8.98

8.
98

8.
98

9.00

8.
98

8.99

8.
98

9.00

8.
99

8.
99

8.99

8.
98

8.
98

9.008.
99

8.99

West Access Rd

UHSN,
Upper Hybrid
Section North

17.00

8.99

8.
98

8.99

8.
98

8.
99

8.99 8.
98

9.00

8.
98

8.98

8.
99

8.99

UHSS,
Upper Hybrid
Section South

WBRS
West Barangay RD

Section

Divine Couple Rd

H
yb

rid
 R

d

Pig Section

52.14

CAR,
Central ARea

Pig Rd

8.
99

9.00

8.
98

8.
99

8.
988.
98

8.
99

8.
98

9.00 9.00 9.00

American Lemon

Coconut

Pomelo

Sweet Guyabano

Purple Mango

Bangkok Santol

Madre de Aqua

Papaya

Tabon Tabon

Palm Oil

Cacao


